
2006 USMS Convention Schedule

Tuesday, September 12
2:00 PM

Wednesday, September 13
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Championship
Coaches

International
Officials
Rules

Finance
Fitness

Legislation
Planning

Sports Med etc.

Communications
Editorial

Long Distance
Marketing

Registration

ISHOF Nom
Hist & Arch

Rec & Awards
Records & Tab

Coaches Presentation
Stanley

1:00 - 4:00

Executive Committee - President's Suite

Insurance Reception
Exhibit Hall
7:00 - 9:00

Convention Staff
Model T

4:00 - 5:00

Endowment Fund
Thomas

6:00 - 7:00

Zone
Model T

6:00 - 7:00

Board of Directors
Regency B
4:00 - 6:00

Executive Committee
President's Suite

8:00 - 3:30



2006 USMS Convention Schedule

Thursday, September 14

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Workshop 5         
Building a Relationship with 

your Aquatic Facility
Rolls  Royce

Ransom Arthur Presentation Committee - Model T - 9:00 - 11:00

Dinner

LMSC Workshops - 7:00 - 8:30

Workshop 1 Registrar's 
Roundtable

Stearns Knight

Workshop 2 
Chairman's Roundtable

Stanley Steamer

Workshop 3 
Communications 

Workshop
Bugatti Royale

Workshop 4 
Implementing the 
Survey Results
Pierce Arrow

Rules
Regency A
4:15 - 5:45

Fitness
Bugatti Royale

4:15 - 5:45

Communications
Stanley Steamer

4:15 - 5:45

Records & Tabulation
Stearns Knight

4:15 - 5:45

Online Registration Task Force
Regency C
1:00 - 2:15

Coaches
Pierce Arrow
2:30 - 4:00

Planning
Bugatti Royale

2:30 - 4:00

Long Distance
Stanley Steamer

2:30 - 4:00

Recognition & Awards
Regency A
2:30 - 4:00

New Delegate Orientation (Springwells) - 8:00 - 
8:45

Committee Chairs & Appointments Orientation 
(Stanley Steamer) - 8:00 8:45

House of Delegates
Springwells
9:00-10:15

Championship
Springwells

10:30 - 12:00

Legislation
Stearns Knight
10:30 - 11:30

Registration
Pierce Arrow
10:30 - 12:00

History & Archives
Thomas

10:30 - 12:00
Finance

Stearns Knight
11:30 - 12:30

Lunch 
12:00 - 1:00



2006 USMS Convention Schedule

Friday September 15

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM Ransom Arthur Presentation Committee - Model T - 9:00 - 11:00

Lunch - 12:00 - 1:00

Sports Medicine Presentation
Regency ABCD

12:45 - 1:45

House of Delegates
Regency ABCD

2:00 - 5:00

Championship Bids
Regency ABCD

5:00 - 6:00

House of Delegates
Regency A & B

8:00 - 9:15

Rules Proposals
Regency A & B

9:15 - 10:15

International
Stearns Knight
10:30 - 11:30 Finance

Pierce
10:30 - 12:30

Marketing
Arrow

10:30 - 12:30

ISHOF Nominating
Regency E & F
10:30 - 11:30

Officials
Stearns Knight
11:30 - 12:30

Sports Medicine, 
Health & Safety
Regency E & F
11:30 - 12:30



2006 USMS Convention Schedule

Saturday September 16

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sunday September 17
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
Convention Wrap-Up (Regency D) 9:00 - 10:30

Board of Directors (Regency C) 11:00 - 2:00

Lunch
11:45 - 1:00

House of Delegates
Regency ABCD

1:00 - 6:00

Aquatic Awards Banquet (Exhibit Hall) 7:00 - 10:00

USAS Board of Trustees (Regency J) 8:00 - 9:00

Northwest
Rolls Royce

Oceana
Cord

South Central
Desoto B

Southwest
Desoto A

Legislation
Pierce Arrow
8:00 - 9:00

Rules
Desoto B

9:15 - 10:15

Zone Meetings - 10:30 - 11:45

Breadbasket
Bugatti Royale

Colonies
Stearns Knight

Dixie
Pierce Arrow

Great Lakes
Stanley Steamer

Championship
Desoto B

8:00 - 9:00 Finance
Bugatti Royale

8:00 - 10:00

Editorial
Regency G & H

8:00 - 10:15

Long Distance
Regency E & F

8:00 - 10:00


